Position

Office Specialist Il
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Assistant |
Hostess

Pool Supervisor
Lifeguard Il

Lifeguard |

Lifeguard Il

Lifeguard |

Lifeguard |

Lifeguard |

Lifeguard |

Hostess

Hostess

Other Positions Held City

Recreation Coordinator Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon
Escalon

Escalon

Department

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$57,220
$3,210
$2,904
$2,750
$2,617
$2,324
$1,369
$1,341
$1,312
$1,242
$1,208
$1,093
$900
$775

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$28,593
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



