Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Office Specialist II	Recreation Coordinator	Escalon	Community Services	\$57,220	\$28,593
Recreation Coordinator		Escalon	Community Services	\$3,210	\$0
Recreation Assistant I		Escalon	Community Services	\$2,904	\$0
Hostess		Escalon	Community Services	\$2,750	\$0
Pool Supervisor		Escalon	Community Services	\$2,617	\$0
Lifeguard II		Escalon	Community Services	\$2,324	\$0
Lifeguard I		Escalon	Community Services	\$1,369	\$0
Lifeguard II		Escalon	Community Services	\$1,341	\$0
Lifeguard I		Escalon	Community Services	\$1,312	\$0
Lifeguard I		Escalon	Community Services	\$1,242	\$0
Lifeguard I		Escalon	Community Services	\$1,208	\$0
Lifeguard I		Escalon	Community Services	\$1,093	\$0
Hostess		Escalon	Community Services	\$900	\$0
Hostess		Escalon	Community Services	\$775	\$0